Title
Weather
Mira Forecasts the Future
Rain
Puddles!!!

Cloudy with a Chance of Meatballs
Pickles to Pittsburgh

There, There

Snowmen at Night

Tap Tap Boom Boom

Rain Stomper

Willow and the Snow Day Dance
Clifford and the Big Storm
Snowman

Snow Friends

Raindrop Who Couldn't Fall
Snow is my Favorite and my Best
Thunder-Boomer

Soaked!

Un-brella

Come On, Rain

Bruce's Big Storm

Punxsutawney Phyllis

Snowy Day

Snow Family

Geoffrey Groundhog Predicts the Weather
Snow Day

Snowbaby Could Not Sleep
Argyle Fox

Otis and the Tornado

Where Do They Go When it Rains
Snow Globe Family

Day the Baby Blew Away

Feel the Fog

Snow Pumpkin

Rain Makes Applesauce

Good Night Little Blue Truck
Snow

Storm

Blue on Blue

Blue Sky

Who Likes Rain?

Welcome to the Ice House
Disasters

Groundhog Day Book of Facts and Fun
Rabbit's Snow Dance

Bringing the Rain to Kapiti Plain

Can Lightning Strike the Same Place Twice?

Ace Your Weather Science Project
Investigating Earthquakes

Tsunamis

Let's Investigate with Nate: the Water Cycle

Weather

Author
DVD
Andrews, Kell
Ashman, Linda
Atteberry, Kevan
Barrett, Judi
Barrett, Judi
Beiser, Tim
Buehner, Caralyn
Bluemle, Elizabeth
Boswell, Addie

Brennan-Nelson, Denise

Bridwell, Norman
Briggs, Raymond
Butler, Christina
Call, Kirsti

Child, Lauren
Crum, Shutta
Cushman, Abi
Franson, Scott
Hesse, Karen
Higgins, Ryan
Hill, Susanna
Keats, Ezra

Kirk, Daniel
Koscielniak, Bruce
Laminack, Lester
LaReau, Kara
Letourneau, Marie
Long, Loren
Muller, Gerda
O'Connor, Jane
Puttock, Simon
Sayre, April Pulley
Schaefer, Carole
Scheer, Julian
Schertle, Alice
Shulevitz, Uri
Usher, Sam
White, Dianne
Wood, Audrey
Yee, Wong
Yolen, Jane
Burnie, David
Old, Wendie
Bruchac, James
Aardenam, Verna
Mattern, Joanne
Gardner, Robert
Elkins, Elizabeth
Squire, Ann

Ball, Nate

Call #
DVD J 551.55
E Andr
E Ashm RA
E Atte
E Barr
E Barr
E Beis RA
E Beuh
E Blue
E Bosw
E Bren
E Brid
E Brig
E Butl
E Call
E Chil
E Crum RA
E Cush
E Fran
E Hess
E Higg RA
E Hill
E Keat
E Kirk
E Kosc
E Lami
E LaRe
E Leto
E Long
E Mull
E Ocon
E Putt
E Sayr
E Scha
E Sche
E Sche RA
E Shul
E Ushe
E Whit RA
E Wood RA
E Yee
E Yole
J 363.34
J 394.261
J 398.2089 RA
J 398.2096
J 502
J 507.8
J 551.22
J 551.46
J 551.48

12/18/2023

AR

43

1.7
2.2
4.2
2.1
25
3.2

24
22

3.6
27
2.9
25
2.7
29
1.8
1.9

4.2

2.7

2.7

2.5

1.6

1.3

7.1
5.5
2.7
4.6
5.3

5.9



Title
Floods
Wild Water Cycle
Investogating Floods
How Do We Measure Weather
How Do We Prepare for Severe Weather
Stormy Weather
Science of Weather
Blizzards
W is for Wind
Air
Blizzards
Chasing the World's Most Dangerous Storms
Al Roker's Extreme Weather
When the Sky Breaks
Investigating Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Investigating Tornadoes
Tornadoes
Tornadoes
Tornadoes
Blizzards
Ice Storms
Crazy About Clouds
Droughts

Weather

Author
Black, Vanessa
Korb, Rena
Elkins, Elizabeth
Dickmann, Nancy
Dickmann, Nancy
Ganeri, Anita
Graham, lan
London, Martha
Michaels, Pat
Stille, Darlene
Davies, Monika
Gifford, Clive
Roker, Al
Winchester, Simon
Elkins, Elizabeth
Meister, Cari
Elkins, Elizabeth
Meister, Cari
Oftfinoski, Steven
Simon, Seymour
Meister, Cari
Black, Vanessa
Korb, Rena
Meister, Cari

You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Extreme Weatl Canavan, Roger

Understanding Weather Patterns
Weather

Weather: Whipping Up a Storm
Weather in 30 Seconds
Weather and Seasons
Understanding Weather
Extreme Weather

Weather

How Do We Predict the Weather?
Saving Animals from Hurricanes
It's Raining, It's Pouring

Wild Weather Book

Blizzard

What Was Hurricane Katrina

Dickmann, Nancy
Farndon, John
Green, Dan
Green, Jen
Martin, Claudia
Peterson, Megan
Probst, Jeff
World Book
Dickmann, Nancy
Person, Stephen
Eagle, Kin
Danks, Fiona
Murphy, Jim
Koontz, Robin

Hurricane Katrina and the Flooding of New Orleans Pratt, Mary

Floodwaters and Flames
Spark

Crystal the Snow Fairy
Abigail the Breeze Fairy
Pearl the Cloud Fairy
Goldie the Sunshine Fairy
Evie the Mist Fairy

Storm the Lightning Fairy
Hayley the Rain Fairy
Hurricane Heroes in Texas
| Survived Hurricane Katrina, 2005

Huey, Lois

Durst, Sarah Beth
Meadows, Daisy
Meadows, Daisy
Meadows, Daisy
Meadows, Daisy
Meadows, Daisy
Meadows, Daisy
Meadows, Daisy
Osborne, Mary Pope
Tarshis, Lauren

Call #
J 551.48
J 551.48
J 551.489
J551.5
J 551.5
J551.5
J 551.5
J551.5
J 551.5
J551.5
J 551.55
J 551.55
J 551.55
J 551.55
J 551.552
J 551.552
J 551.553
J 551.553
J 551.553
J 551.553
J 551.555
J 551.556
J 551.57
J 551.5773
J 551.6
J 551.6
J 551.6
J 551.6
J 551.6
J551.6
J 551.6
J 551.6
J 551.6
J 551.63
J 636.08
J 782.42
J 796
J974.7
J 976.3
J 976.3
J977.173
J Fantasy Durs
J Fantasy Mead Weat 1
J Fantasy Mead Weat 2
J Fantasy Mead Weat 3
J Fantasy Mead Weat 4
J Fantasy Mead Weat 5
J Fantasy Mead Weat 6
J Fantasy Mead Weat 7
J Fantasy Osbo 30
J History Tars 3

12/18/2023

AR

3.2
54

3.6
5.8
3.3

8.5
5.8
29
5.7
2.9

29
2.9
2.8
2.9
6.3

6.2

3.6

5.6
1.9

5.9
5.7

4.9
3.9
4.1
4.2
4.4

4.7



Title
Long Winter
Hurricane Katrina
Spring Puzzlers
Natural Disasters
Weather
Miss Newman Isn't Human
Big Bad Blackout
Hero: Hurricane Rescue
Can You Survive Storm Chasing
Lightning Catcher
Electric Storm
Twister Trouble
Eye of the Storm
Raindrops
Rising Up, Falling Down
Blizzards
Hurricanes
Longest Storm
Hurricanes
How to Survive a Blizzard
Questions About Storm Chasing
Thunderstorms
How to Survive a Hurricane
Tornadoes
Weather
Tornadoes
How to Survive a Flood
Hurricane
Lizzy and the Cloud
Zebra's Umbrella
How to Survive a Tornado
Noah Chases the Wind
| Survived the Wellington Avalanche, 1910
All About Heat Waves and Droughts
All About Hurricanes
All About Tornadoes
Umbrella
Deadliest Hurricanes Then and Now
Coquies Still Sing
Science Behind Mega Tsunamis

Weather

Author
Wilder, Laura Ingalls
Hoena, Blake
Perrin, James
Reilly, Kathleen
Graf, Mike
Gutman, Dan
McDonald, Megan
Shotz, Jennifer
Raum, Elizabeth
Cameron, Anne
Capeci, Ann
Schrieber, Ann
Messner, Kate
Brimner, Larry
Hammersmith, Craig
Murray, Julie
Davies, Monika
Yaccarino, Dan
London, Martha
Abdo, Kenny
Jaycox, Jaclyn
London, Martha
Abdo, Kenny
Davies, Monika
Finan, Catherine
London, Martha
Abdo, Kenny
Rocco, John
Fan Brothers
Sevillano, David
Abdo, Kenny
Worthington, Michelle
Tarshis, Lauren
Tomecek, Steve
Crane, Cody
Crane, Cody
Ferry, Beth
Hopkinson, Deborah
Gonzalez, Karina
Spilsbury, Louise

Call #
J History Wild Litt 6
J History You
J Pro 508.2
J Pro 550
J Pro 551.5
J Reality Gutm 10
J Reality Mcdo 3
J Reality Shot 2
J Reality You
J Sci-Fi Came Ligh 1
J Sci-Fi Magi 14
J Sci-Fi Magi 5
J Sci-Fi Mess
JR Brim
JR Hamm
J 551.55
J 551.552
E Yacc
J 551.552
J 613.69
J 551.55
J 551.55
J 551.552
J 551.55
J551.5
J 551.553
J 551.489
E Rocc
E Fan
E Sevi RA
J 551.553
E Wort
J History Tars | 22
J 551.525
J 551.552
J 551.553

E Ferr RA

J 551.55
E Gonz
J 551.46

12/18/2023

AR
5.3

3.6

3.3

7.1
44
3.9
4.8
0.8
3.1
3.1

3.9

3.7

3.7

43

6.8



