

Weather

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Weather	DVD	DVD J 551.55	
Mira Forecasts the Future	Andrews, Kell	E Andr	
Rain	Ashman, Linda	E Ashm	RA
Puddles!!!	Atteberry, Kevan	E Atte	
Cloudy with a Chance of Meatballs	Barrett, Judi	E Barr	43
Pickles to Pittsburgh	Barrett, Judi	E Barr	
There, There	Beiser, Tim	E Beis	RA
Snowmen at Night	Buehner, Caralyn	E Beuh	3
Tap Tap Boom Boom	Bluemle, Elizabeth	E Blue	1.7
Rain Stomper	Boswell, Addie	E Bosw	2.2
Willow and the Snow Day Dance	Brennan-Nelson, Denise	E Bren	4.2
Clifford and the Big Storm	Bridwell, Norman	E Brid	2.1
Snowman	Briggs, Raymond	E Brig	2.5
Snow Friends	Butler, Christina	E Butl	3.2
Raindrop Who Couldn't Fall	Call, Kirsti	E Call	
Snow is my Favorite and my Best	Child, Lauren	E Chil	2.4
Thunder-Boomer	Crum, Shutta	E Crum	RA 2.2
Soaked!	Cushman, Abi	E Cush	
Un-brella	Franson, Scott	E Fran	
Come On, Rain	Hesse, Karen	E Hess	3.6
Bruce's Big Storm	Higgins, Ryan	E Higg	RA 2.7
Punxsutawney Phyllis	Hill, Susanna	E Hill	2.9
Snowy Day	Keats, Ezra	E Keat	2.5
Snow Family	Kirk, Daniel	E Kirk	2.7
Geoffrey Groundhog Predicts the Weather	Koscielniak, Bruce	E Kosc	2.9
Snow Day	Laminack, Lester	E Lami	1.8
Snowbaby Could Not Sleep	LaReau, Kara	E LaRe	1.9
Argyle Fox	Letourneau, Marie	E Leto	
Otis and the Tornado	Long, Loren	E Long	4.2
Where Do They Go When it Rains	Muller, Gerda	E Mull	
Snow Globe Family	O'Connor, Jane	E Ocon	2.7
Day the Baby Blew Away	Puttock, Simon	E Putt	
Feel the Fog	Sayre, April Pulley	E Sayr	
Snow Pumpkin	Schaefer, Carole	E Scha	2.7
Rain Makes Applesauce	Scheer, Julian	E Sche	2.5
Good Night Little Blue Truck	Schertle, Alice	E Sche	RA
Snow	Shulevitz, Uri	E Shul	1.6
Storm	Usher, Sam	E Ushe	
Blue on Blue	White, Dianne	E Whit	RA
Blue Sky	Wood, Audrey	E Wood	RA
Who Likes Rain?	Yee, Wong	E Yee	1.3
Welcome to the Ice House	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	4
Disasters	Burnie, David	J 363.34	7.1
Groundhog Day Book of Facts and Fun	Old, Wendie	J 394.261	5.5
Rabbit's Snow Dance	Bruchac, James	J 398.2089	RA 2.7
Bringing the Rain to Kapiti Plain	Aardenam, Verna	J 398.2096	4.6
Can Lightning Strike the Same Place Twice?	Mattern, Joanne	J 502	5.3
Ace Your Weather Science Project	Gardner, Robert	J 507.8	
Investigating Earthquakes	Elkins, Elizabeth	J 551.22	5.9
Tsunamis	Squire, Ann	J 551.46	
Let's Investigate with Nate: the Water Cycle	Ball, Nate	J 551.48	

Weather

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Floods	Black, Vanessa	J 551.48	
Wild Water Cycle	Korb, Rena	J 551.48	3.2
Investogating Floods	Elkins, Elizabeth	J 551.489	5.4
How Do We Measure Weather	Dickmann, Nancy	J 551.5	
How Do We Prepare for Severe Weather	Dickmann, Nancy	J 551.5	
Stormy Weather	Ganeri, Anita	J 551.5	
Science of Weather	Graham, Ian	J 551.5	
Blizzards	London, Martha	J 551.5	3.6
W is for Wind	Michaels, Pat	J 551.5	5.8
Air	Stille, Darlene	J 551.5	3.3
Blizzards	Davies, Monika	J 551.55	
Chasing the World's Most Dangerous Storms	Gifford, Clive	J 551.55	5
Al Roker's Extreme Weather	Roker, Al	J 551.55	
When the Sky Breaks	Winchester, Simon	J 551.55	8.5
Investigating Hurricanes	Elkins, Elizabeth	J 551.552	5.8
Hurricanes	Meister, Cari	J 551.552	2.9
Investigating Tornadoes	Elkins, Elizabeth	J 551.553	5.7
Tornadoes	Meister, Cari	J 551.553	2.9
Tornadoes	Otfinoski, Steven	J 551.553	
Tornadoes	Simon, Seymour	J 551.553	
Blizzards	Meister, Cari	J 551.555	2.9
Ice Storms	Black, Vanessa	J 551.556	2.9
Crazy About Clouds	Korb, Rena	J 551.57	2.8
Droughts	Meister, Cari	J 551.5773	2.9
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Extreme Weat	Canavan, Roger	J 551.6	6.3
Understanding Weather Patterns	Dickmann, Nancy	J 551.6	
Weather	Farndon, John	J 551.6	
Weather: Whipping Up a Storm	Green, Dan	J 551.6	
Weather in 30 Seconds	Green, Jen	J 551.6	6.2
Weather and Seasons	Martin, Claudia	J 551.6	
Understanding Weather	Peterson, Megan	J 551.6	
Extreme Weather	Probst, Jeff	J 551.6	
Weather	World Book	J 551.6	3.6
How Do We Predict the Weather?	Dickmann, Nancy	J 551.63	
Saving Animals from Hurricanes	Person, Stephen	J 636.08	5.6
It's Raining, It's Pouring	Eagle, Kin	J 782.42	1.9
Wild Weather Book	Danks, Fiona	J 796	
Blizzard	Murphy, Jim	J 974.7	
What Was Hurricane Katrina	Koontz, Robin	J 976.3	5.9
Hurricane Katrina and the Flooding of New Orleans	Pratt, Mary	J 976.3	5.7
Floodwaters and Flames	Huey, Lois	J 977.173	6
Spark	Durst, Sarah Beth	J Fantasy Durs	4.9
Crystal the Snow Fairy	Meadows, Daisy	J Fantasy Mead Weat 1	3.9
Abigail the Breeze Fairy	Meadows, Daisy	J Fantasy Mead Weat 2	4.1
Pearl the Cloud Fairy	Meadows, Daisy	J Fantasy Mead Weat 3	4.2
Goldie the Sunshine Fairy	Meadows, Daisy	J Fantasy Mead Weat 4	4.4
Evie the Mist Fairy	Meadows, Daisy	J Fantasy Mead Weat 5	4
Storm the Lightning Fairy	Meadows, Daisy	J Fantasy Mead Weat 6	4.7
Hayley the Rain Fairy	Meadows, Daisy	J Fantasy Mead Weat 7	4
Hurricane Heroes in Texas	Osborne, Mary Pope	J Fantasy Osbo 30	
I Survived Hurricane Katrina, 2005	Tarshis, Lauren	J History Tars 3	4

Weather

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Long Winter	Wilder, Laura Ingalls	J History Wild Litt 6	5.3
Hurricane Katrina	Hoena, Blake	J History You	
Spring Puzzlers	Perrin, James	J Pro 508.2	
Natural Disasters	Reilly, Kathleen	J Pro 550	
Weather	Graf, Mike	J Pro 551.5	
Miss Newman Isn't Human	Gutman, Dan	J Reality Gutm 10	3.6
Big Bad Blackout	McDonald, Megan	J Reality Mcdo 3	3.3
Hero: Hurricane Rescue	Shotz, Jennifer	J Reality Shot 2	
Can You Survive Storm Chasing	Raum, Elizabeth	J Reality You	
Lightning Catcher	Cameron, Anne	J Sci-Fi Came Ligh 1	7.1
Electric Storm	Capeci, Ann	J Sci-Fi Magi 14	4.4
Twister Trouble	Schrieber, Ann	J Sci-Fi Magi 5	3.9
Eye of the Storm	Messner, Kate	J Sci-Fi Mess	4.8
Raindrops	Brimner, Larry	JR Brim	0.8
Rising Up, Falling Down	Hammersmith, Craig	JR Hamm	3.1
Blizzards	Murray, Julie	J 551.55	3.1
Hurricanes	Davies, Monika	J 551.552	
Longest Storm	Yaccarino, Dan	E Yacc	
Hurricanes	London, Martha	J 551.552	3.9
How to Survive a Blizzard	Abdo, Kenny	J 613.69	
Questions About Storm Chasing	Jaycox, Jaclyn	J 551.55	
Thunderstorms	London, Martha	J 551.55	3.7
How to Survive a Hurricane	Abdo, Kenny	J 551.552	
Tornadoes	Davies, Monika	J 551.55	
Weather	Finan, Catherine	J 551.5	
Tornadoes	London, Martha	J 551.553	3.7
How to Survive a Flood	Abdo, Kenny	J 551.489	
Hurricane	Rocco, John	E Rocc	3
Lizzy and the Cloud	Fan Brothers	E Fan	
Zebra's Umbrella	Sevillano, David	E Sevi	RA
How to Survive a Tornado	Abdo, Kenny	J 551.553	
Noah Chases the Wind	Worthington, Michelle	E Wort	
I Survived the Wellington Avalanche, 1910	Tarshis, Lauren	J History Tars I 22	4.3
All About Heat Waves and Droughts	Tomecek, Steve	J 551.525	
All About Hurricanes	Crane, Cody	J 551.552	
All About Tornadoes	Crane, Cody	J 551.553	
Umbrella	Ferry, Beth	E Ferr	RA
Deadliest Hurricanes Then and Now	Hopkinson, Deborah	J 551.55	6.8
Coquies Still Sing	Gonzalez, Karina	E Gonz	
Science Behind Mega Tsunamis	Spilsbury, Louise	J 551.46	